lehnvomanija et
Otvoreno Prvenstvo Srbije 2026 PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBI JE
Futog, 6 - 8/3/2026 Serbian Swimming Federatior

Event 9 Men, 400m Medley 13 years and older

06/03/2026 - 11:59

Entry list Prelim

el

PO OWO~NOOULA,WNPE

PRODANOVIC, Aleksa
ELEK, Ognjen
BOKUN, Aleksa
STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo
PAVLOVIC, Veljko
MITROVIC, Vuk
RAKIC, Darko

MITIC, Slavisa
NISEVIC, Svetozar
MILADINOVIC, Veljko
KUJUNDZIC, Kosta

YB

09
11
11
08
09
10
11
12
12
09
13

Beogradski plivacki klub
11. APRIL Beograd
Dinamo Pancevo
Pirat

Crvena Zvezda

Nis 2005

Spartak Subotica
Sveti Nikola
Spartak Subotica
Napredak

11. APRIL Beograd

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

X 2

www.serbia-swim.org.rs

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

GALA

4:47.84
4:54.91
5:08.83
5:11.97
5:20.79
5:21.15
5:33.69
5:36.19
5:39.81
5:42.15
6:35.28

s X 2

03/03/2026 21:15 - Page 1


www.serbia-swim.org.rs

