

Event 9
06/03/2026 - 11:59

Men, 400m Medley

13 years and older
Entry list Prelim

		YB	
1	PRODANOVIC, Aleksa	09	Beogradski plivacki klub 4:47.84
2	ELEK, Ognjen	11	11. APRIL Beograd 4:54.91
3	BOKUN, Aleksa	11	Dinamo Pancevo 5:08.83
4	STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo	08	Pirat 5:11.97
5	PAVLOVIC, Veljko	09	Crvena Zvezda 5:20.79
6	MITROVIC, Vuk	10	Nis 2005 5:21.15
7	RAKIC, Darko	11	Spartak Subotica 5:33.69
8	MITIC, Slavisa	12	Sveti Nikola 5:36.19
9	NISEVIC, Svetozar	12	Spartak Subotica 5:39.81
10	MILADINOVIC, Veljko	09	Napredak 5:42.15
11	KUJUNDZIC, Kosta	13	11. APRIL Beograd 6:35.28